©2013 ... 2020, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler Group products are protected by various intellectual property rights. For
more details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2

Data acquisition module 16ch digital	 K3840AS
Data acquisition module 8 ports, DTI K0375AS.08
Ordering key
Stationary System Base Unit Type K3800AS
Technical data (continued)
Trigger output
Max differential input voltage
(TVS diode prot.)
V 36
Max input voltage against chassis
(per pin)
V ±36
 Max recommended clamp current
(@ 40°C ambient)
mA 500
 Overcurrent protection (polyfuse)
(@ 20°C ambient)
mA 2 200
Max resistance closed Ω 2
12 V Auxiliary supply
Auxiliary supply voltage V 10 ... 13
Auxiliary supply current, max. mA 500
Overcurrenct protection (polyfuse)
(@ 20°C ambient)
mA 2 200
Sync output (RS-485 level, 5 V differential)
Max. recommended drive current mA 25
Sync frequency Hz 1 000
Time base accuracy ppm <10
Trigger delays
TRIG IN SR to SR OUT μs 150 ±10
TRIG IN T0 to T0 OUT μs 150 ±10
TRIG IN SR to CL2 A/B/C/D SR μs 150 ±10
TRIG IN T0 to CL2 A/B/C/D T0 μs 150 ±10
CL2 A/B/C/D T0 to T0 OUT μs 2.0 ±1.3
CL2 A/B/C/D SR to SR OUT μs 2.0 ±1.3